Position

Asst Supt-Hr
Director, Hr
Coord, Hr Cert
Coord, Hr Cls
Admin Asst Il
Substitute Svs Tech
Hr Technician

Hr Technician

Hr Technician

Hr Technician
Admin Asst |-Cnfd
Hr Technician

Hr Technician

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified

Department

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Total Wages

$167,665
$147,481
$80,784
$79,179
$71,557
$62,446
$60,855
$59,773
$57,442
$50,940
$45,903
$43,365
$23,012

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$39,752
$36,398
$30,133
$26,070
$23,677
$23,202
$24,508
$21,697
$26,341
$14,089
$19,423
$18,571

$9,178



